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Mon, Jan 3
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AllDay MM 000

Tue, Jan 4

10:00 AM —-11:00 AM
12:30 PM - 2:30 PM
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM
5:30 PM —-7:00 PM

Civic Life/TBC Monthly Meetings

Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

Mtg. K. Johnson
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

BAC Agenda check P. Birge
CIVIC LIFE BAC 21/22 Meeting #4

Wed, Jan 5

7:00 AM —9:00 PM  Desk time
9:00 AM —10:00 AM  CNIC & A2] Monthly Check In

10:30 AM —-11:15AM Mt. A. Canbaz-Lawrence + Dir. Montoya

11:30 AM —12:30 PM  Mtg. K. Perkins

12:00 PM —-12:30 PM BOLT Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  1:1 Mtg. D. Dawson + M. Montoya
2:00 PM —4:00 PM Desk time

4:00 PM —-5:00 PM  Check-In: P. Birge



Thu, Jan 6

| 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
| 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
[ 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
| 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
[ 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Weekly Budget Huddle

Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

BPS/Civic Life PIAC Meeting

M. Fudge + M. Strayhand Preston Monthly
1:1T. Keo

Fri, Jan 7

[} 9:00 AM — 10:00 AM
[} 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
[} 11:00 AM — 11:30 AM
[ 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
[} 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

1:1 K. Perkins

1:1 K. Johnson

Mtg. J. Brostoff

Weekly Strategic Comms Team Meeting
1:1 ). Pullen + M. Montoya

Sat, Jan 8 - Sun, Jan 9
E All Day

Free

Mon, Jan 10

B 11:00 AM —11:45 AM
| 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
[ | 2:00 PM —2:30 PM
[ | 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Mtg. Dr. Banyan + S. Lefrancois

Mtg. C. Pressler

1:1S. Arifdjanov
UO/City of Portland Office of Community and Civic Life

Tue, Jan 11
8:00 AM — 9:00 AM
9:40 AM — 10:00 AM
12:30 PM — 1:30 PM
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Mtg. R. Radich, M. Strayhand-Preston, T. Keo

Quick Rescue Plan check-in

Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

OMF Advisory Committee - Meeting Series

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
CIVIC LIFE BAC 21/22 Meeting #5

Wed, Jan 12
[ 9:00 AM — 10:00 AM

CONFIRMED: Civic Life Recruitment Discussion w/
Radich




11:00 AM —11:30 AM
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
3:00 PM —4:30 PM
3:00 PM —-4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:15 PM
5:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Mtg: T. Garcia
1:1 DD + Director Montoya

Portland Insights Survey: Kick-off meeting

[phase one] Bureau Design | Internal Listening

Desk time

Check-In: P. Birge
Monthly NRB HEARING

Thu, Jan 13

9:00 AM —10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM
10:30 AM - 11:15 AM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM —3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM —4:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Weekly Budget Huddle
1:1 DD + Director Montoya

P&D Meeting
Comms + SW Team Regroup

Noise Team Meeting

Check in: M. Strayhand Preston
1:1T. Keo

1:1 D. McArdle-Jaimes

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Cannabis Policy Oversight Team (CPOT)

Fri, Jan 14

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
10:00 AM —11:00 PM
11:00 AM —12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM —3:00 PM

1:1 K. Perkins

1:1 K. Johnson

Desk time

111.7a

Weekly Strategic Comms Team Meeting

1:1J. Pullen

Sat, Jan 15 —-Sun, Jan 16

3 All Day Free
Mon, Jan 17
[ | 11:00 AM—-11:30 AM  Mtg. Director Branam, D. Dawson

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM
12:30 PM - 3:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Community Safety Program Discussion

Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Check in: L. Guadiana, J. Ford




B 5:00 PM —5:30 PM COMPLETE DRAFT FY22-23

Wed, Jan 19
8:45 AM —9:45 AM  Weekly Budget Huddle
12:00 PM —12:30 PM  BOLT Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  1:1 Mtg. D. Dawson
2:00 PM —3:00 PM  PSU and City of Portland Update Meeting
3:00 PM —3:30PM 1:1S. Arifdjanov
3:00 PM —4:00 PM  Desk time

4:00 PM —5:00 PM  Check-In: P. Birge

Thu, Jan 20
12:00 PM —1:00 PM  LatinxPDX
1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Noise Team Meeting
2:00 PM —3:00 PM _Check In: M. Strayhand-Preston
3:00 PM —-3:30PM 1:1T.Keo
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Fri, Jan 21
9:00 AM —10:00 AM  1:1 K. Perkins
10:00 AM —11:00 AM  _1:1 K. Johnson
10:00 AM —11:00 PM  Desk time
11:00 AM —12:00 PM  OPTIONAL: Overview of CityFleet SLA
1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Weekly Strategic Comms Team Meeting
2:00 PM —3:00 PM 1:1)J. Pullen

Sat, Jan 22 - Sun, Jan 23
] AllDay Free

Mon, Jan 24
9:00 AM —9:15 AM  Rescue Plan RBA exercise - Civic Life
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Mtg. C. Pressler
11:30 AM —1:00 PM  [phase one] Bureau Design | Internal Listening
2:00 PM —3:00 PM  Mtg. Commissioner Hardesty
3:30 PM —4:00 PM SW Update Meeting




] 4:00 PM — 4:30 PM

Meeting M. Dean

Tue, Jan 25

[ 9:00 AM — 10:00 AM
[} 12:30 PM — 1:30 PM
[ 2:00 PM —2:30 PM
[} 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Mtg. M. Mejia

Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

Quarterly Check-in T. Rinehart

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Wed, Jan 26

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

12:00 PM — 12:45 PM
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:1S. Arifdjanov
PRR Digital Discovery Pro (DDP) check in

Mtg. M. Ala'ilima
Desk time

Check-In: P. Birge

Thu, Jan 27
10:00 AM -12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
3:00 PM —-3:30 PM
4:00 PM -4:30 PM

Immigrant & Refugee Team Strategic Plan Review
Weekly Budget Huddle
Noise Team Meeting

1:1T. Keo

Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Fri, Jan 28

[ | 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  1:1 K. Perkins

[ | 10:00 AM—-11:00 AM 1:1 K. Johnson

[ | 11:00 AM—-12:00PM 1:11.Ta

[ | 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Weekly Strategic Comms Team Meeting

[ | 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Rescue Plan Project Managers/Delivery Team monthly
coordination check-in

[ | 2:00 PM —3:00 PM  1:1J. Pullen

Sat, Jan 29 — Sun, Jan 30

] AllDay Free




Mon, Jan 31

[ | 10:00 AM —11:00 AM  Mtg. ASCETA Civic Life Scope and Collaboration
[ | 11:30 AM-12:30 PM  Mtg. C. Pressler

[ | 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  1:1S. Arifdjanov
|
|

3:00 PM —4:00 PM  Mtg. Director Solmer
6:30 PM —8:30 PM  NPNS Insurance meeting




